Datasheet
    ADVAPIX TPX3
Version 1.0 - Datasheet
                  Model No.: APXMD3-Xxx170704
Datasheet Device
Parameters
page  1
Illustration of single particle

All dimensions are in mm.
page  7
Datasheet Model number codes
Model number codes
Example:
APX
MD3
-
X
P  3 170704
Device name:
APX – AdvaPIX
Device modification:
MD3 – Timepix3 module
Sensor type:
P – Planar silicon
E – Edgless silicon
C – CdTe
Sensor thickness:
1 – 100 µm
3 – 300 µm
5 – 500 µm
Release history
Date Changes
17/11/02 Model number codes added, datasheet version
page  8
Warning